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Name
Title

Starting rank

Rating national
Rating international
Performance rating

Points
Rank

Federation
Club/City
Ident-Number

Comanescu Stefan
FC

20

1001

0

1159

5

13

ROU

Acs M.M. Mihail Marin Bucurest
4003635

Year of birth 2011

Rd. [Bo.|SNo Name Rtgl| RtgN|FED |Club/City Pts. | Res.
1 |19 58 |FC|Radu Eva Cassiana 0] 1001|ROU [Cs Oxygen Bucuresti 15|b1l
2 10 | 62 |FC [Sandu Mihnea 0| 1001|ROU |Clubul Central De Sah Bucurest 5 w0
3 | 23| 53 |FC |Pistol Andreea 0 1001jROU 35|b1l
4 13| 64 |FC [Savu Stefan 0| 1001|ROU |Cs Alcor Bucuresti 3 |wl
5 9 | 60 |FC |Rusu loana 0 1001|ROU |Acs Mmi Badea Bela 4 |b1l
6 6 | 49 |FC [Nicolaina Maria 0f 1001|ROU [Csm Bucuresti 4 |wl
7 2 | 65 |FC|Sirbu llinca-Maria 0| 1001JROU |Cs Oxygen Bucuresti 6 (b0

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr505378.aspx?lan=1
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